
2024

M60 IS
kM

 1
5

0
0

m

IS
kM

 3
0

0
0

m

R
ys

sb
er

gs
lo

p
p

et

Sk
M

 5
 k

m
 la

n
d

sv
äg

Sk
M

 1
0

 k
m

 la
n

d
sv

äg
 

R
IS

EN
-l

o
p

p
et

Sp
ar

b
an

ks
lo

p
p

et

Sk
M

 1
0

0
0

0
m

H
ild

e
sb

o
rg

sl
o

p
p

et

Sk
M

 3
0

0
0

m

Sk
M

 8
0

0
m

W
al

la
n

d
er

lo
p

p
et

H
ö

rb
y 

M
ar

kn
ad

sl
o

p
p

 

K
u

lla
lo

p
p

et
  (

R
ö

ru
m

)

Sk
M

 2
0

0
m

Sk
M

 4
0

0
m

K
u

lla
m

ile
n

 (
H

ö
ga

n
äs

)

B
o

rs
ta

h
u

sl
o

p
p

et

H
el

si
n

gb
o

rg
 M

ar
at

h
o

n

Sk
M

 5
0

0
0

m

Sk
M

 1
5

0
0

m

G
ö

in
ge

 S
p

ri
n

g 
1

0
km

H
el

si
n

gb
o

rg
s 

te
rr

än
g

Yd
d

in
ge

lo
p

p
et

Sk
an

n
el

o
p

p
et

A
n

ta
l  

(8
 r

äk
n

as
)

To
ta

lp
o

än
g

Namn År Klubb 11
/2

18
/2

29
/3 7/
4

14
/4 1/
5

7/
5

9/
5

2/
6

6/
6

26
/6 2/
7

3/
7

2/
8

7/
8

7/
8

11
/8 1/
9

7/
9

14
/9

19
/9

28
/9

13
/1

0

27
/1

0

9/
11 max

200

1 Bo-Göran Nilensjö 63 IS Göta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 200

2 Sven-Inge Lindeberg 63 IS Göta 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 12 195

3 Christian Jörgensen 64 MAI 1 4 4 1 7 5 5 2 4 2 1 3 12 190

4 Anders Östman 62 Genarps IF 3 3 2 5 5 5 6 2 3 4 2 5 12 184

5 Alf Ek 60 Björnstorps IF 2 6 3 1 3 4 3 4 6 9 182

6 Nils-Arvid Olofsson 64 Ystads IF 7 8 6 2 3 3 5 4 8 170

7 Anders Olsson 60 IS Göta 3 2 1 1 2 1 3 7 169

8 Lars-Henric Ottosson 61 Ystads IF 8 7 3 4 2 5 6 127

9 Flemming Olsen 64 FK Snapphanarna 3 3 4 4 4 90

10 Paul Bredhe 63 IS Göta 6 6 3 2 4 87

11 Håkan Reistad 64 IS Göta 7 4 1 3 66

12 Peter Bengtsson 64 Ystads IF 1 1 2 50

13 Göran Olsson 61 Höörs IS 1 2 2 49

14 Hans Brome 64 HLK-92 3 3 2 46

15 Håkan Jansson 61 Åhus FIK 2 1 24

16 Per Olsson 63 IS Göta 2 1 24

17 Bengt Pedersen 61 IK Pallas 3 1 23

18 Eric Lacayo 60 Björnstorps IF 4 1 22

19 Lars Christensson 62 IS Göta 4 1 22

20 Torgny Pettersson 64 IK Pallas 4 1 22

21 Magnus Nilsson 62 Hässleholm Freeflow AC 5 1 21

22 Ivan Premovski 61 Heleneholms IF 5 1 21

23 Håkan Hjärtquist 63 Hässleholm Freeflow AC 6 1 20
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